Incident Date

2/6/2022

2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022

Report Number

RMP22-000929
RMP22-000930
RMP22-000931
RMP22-000932
RMP22-000933
RMP22-000934
RMP22-000935

RMP22-000936
RMP22-000937
RMP22-000937
RMP22-000938
RMP22-000939

RMP22-000940
RMP22-000941
RMP22-000942
RMP22-000942

RMP22-000943

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4706 ARBOR DR

1460 GOLF RD

1600 HICKS RD

108 DAHLIA CT

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3000 HAWK LN

4716 ARBOR DR

3603 SIGWALT ST

4724 ARBOR DR

4724 ARBOR DR

4003 BLUEBIRD LN

4738 ARBOR DR

3135 TOWN SQUARE DR
4200 KIRCHOFF RD
4706 ARBOR DR

2108 GROUSE LN

2108 GROUSE LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3822 ASHLEY CT

ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR
DR

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD NOISE

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PARKING COMPLAINT
PARKING COMPLAINT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PARKING COMPLAINT
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DOMESTIC

CODE 2

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
DOMESTIC
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
INTOXICATED SUBJECT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

2/7/2022 7:20:05 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/6/2022

2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022

2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022

2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022

2/6/2022
2/6/2022

2/6/2022

2/6/2022

2/6/2022

2/6/2022

RMP22-000944

RMP22-000945

RMP22-000946

RMP22-000947

RMP22-000948

RMP22-000949

RMP22-000950

RMP22-000951

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4716 ARBOR DR
4710 ARBOR DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2404 GROUSE LN

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
103 NEWCASTLE CT
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2300 CAMPBELL ST
5600 NEW WILKE RD
APPROX LOC:3250

MEACHAM RD

4641 ANGELINE CT

5420 NEWPORT DR
4231 WILSON AVE

W ALGONQUIN RD /
MEIJER DR

5110 TOLLVIEW DR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

STATION REPORT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACCIDENT

911 WRONG NUMBER
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC ARREST

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
THEFT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

2/7/2022 7:20:05 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

2/6/2022 RMP22-000952 4225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 ABAN WITH PD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RESPONSE

2/6/2022 RMP22-000953 4607 KINGS WALK DR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/6/2022 3100 TOWN SQUARE DR WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

2/6/2022 RMP22-000954 1800 WINNETKA CIR CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/6/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

2/6/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

2/6/2022 RMP22-000955 4700 ARBOR DR LOUD NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/6/2022 2410 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

2/6/2022 RMP22-000956 ZD??SO BROOKWOOD WAY PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

2/6/2022 RMP22-000957 3256 KIRCHOFF RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

21612022 RMP22-000958 108 DAHLIA CT PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

2/7/2022 7:20:05 AM



