



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/6/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/6/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/6/2022	RMP22-000929	4706 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000930	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000931	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/6/2022	RMP22-000932	108 DAHLIA CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000933	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/6/2022	RMP22-000934	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
2/6/2022	RMP22-000935	3000 HAWK LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/6/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000936	3603 SIGWALT ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
2/6/2022	RMP22-000937	4724 ARBOR DR	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/6/2022	RMP22-000937	4724 ARBOR DR	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/6/2022	RMP22-000938	4003 BLUEBIRD LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
2/6/2022	RMP22-000939	4738 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/6/2022		3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000940	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000941	4706 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/6/2022	RMP22-000942	2108 GROUSE LN	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000942	2108 GROUSE LN	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/6/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022		3822 ASHLEY CT	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
2/6/2022	RMP22-000943	ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/6/2022	RMP22-000944	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/6/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000945	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/6/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000946	2404 GROUSE LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/6/2022		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000947	103 NEWCASTLE CT	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/6/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/6/2022	RMP22-000948	5600 NEW WILKE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/6/2022		APPROX LOC:3250 MEACHAM RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022		4641 ANGELINE CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/6/2022	RMP22-000949	5420 NEWPORT DR	STATION REPORT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/6/2022		4231 WILSON AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/6/2022	RMP22-000950	W ALGONQUIN RD / MEIJER DR	TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
2/6/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000951	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/6/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/6/2022	RMP22-000952	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000953	4607 KINGS WALK DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/6/2022		3100 TOWN SQUARE DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000954	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/6/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000955	4700 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/6/2022		2410 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000956	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/6/2022	RMP22-000957	3256 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/6/2022	RMP22-000958	108 DAHLIA CT	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED